Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission Bid Tabulation RFx Number 6100005451

				Security Fence Co		Allegheny Fence		Dauphin		
					Construction Co		Electric			
Split Award: See Highlighted Items							Inc			
					700009696		7000009697		7000009698	
Net Value					\$77,730.00 USD		\$80,640.00 USD		\$21,456.80 USD	
		QTY	UNIT	CURRENCY	NET PRICE	NET VALUE	NET PRICE	NET VALUE	NET PRICE	NET VALUE
1 GATE PEDESTAL 2-POSITION KEY/CARD SWIPE	10107	20	EA	USD	\$1,420.00	\$28,400.00	\$1,040.00	\$20,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2 BOX SS 36X30X10 NEMA 4 W/3 POINT CLOSURE	12226	20	EA	USD	\$1,200.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,160.00	\$23,200.00	\$992.00	\$19,840.00
3 PANEL MOUNTING USE WITH SS BOX SAP12226	12227	20	EA	USD	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$80.84	\$1,616.80
4 TROLLEY TRUCK 4 WHEEL CAST STEEL	8342	40	EA	USD	\$71.00	\$2,840.00	\$54.00	\$2,160.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5 GUIDE ROUND BOTTOM 4 INCH	11830	20	EA	USD	\$42.00	\$840.00	\$38.00	\$760.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6 GATE CANTILEVER RIGHT HAND COMPLETE	8334	5	EA	USD	\$1,975.00	\$9,875.00	\$3,162.00	\$15,810.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7 GATE CANTILEVER LEFT HAND COMPLETE	8335	5	EA	USD	\$1,975.00	\$9,875.00	\$3,162.00	\$15,810.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTOL COMBINED AWARD: \$64,926.80